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11-12 July
18-19 July
25-26 July
1-2 Aug

8-9 Aug

15-16 Aug

22-23 Aug
29-30 Aug
5-6 Sept

12-13 Sept

19-20 Sept

26-27 Sept

3-5 Oct

10-11 Oct
17-18 Oct
24-25 Oct
31 0Oct -1 Nov

7-8 Nov

14-15 Nov

21-22 Nov

28-29 Nov

5-6 Dec

12-13 Dec
19-20 Dec

1-3 Jan

9-10 Jan

16-17 Jan
23-24 Jan
30-31 Jan

6-7 Feb

13-14 Feb
20-21 Feb
27-28 Feb

6-7 Mar

13-14 Mar

20-21 Mar
27-28 Mar
2-5 April
10-11 April
17-18 April

24-25 April

1-2 May

8-9 May

15-16 May

22-23 May

29-30 May

5-6 June

12-14 June

19-20 June

26-27 June

Reserve Forces Newcastle & Sydney / City to Surf Newcaj 4-5 July

Sutherland to Surf

Holden Day

5| Bastille Day

4to 19 July

Sydney Seniors & Disability Expo

Bledisloe Cup
Rail Safety Week

Vietnam Veterans Springwood

NRL & AFL Finals / Festival of the Winds ‘&t Bondi ™

Unity and Fun Run Walk OLP

Auburn Flower Festival
Floriade

NRL Finals / Floriade

Floriade

NRL Finals/Floriade/Bowral/ Cabra M@ii

Firies NRL / NRL GF/Leura/Sydney Running: Festival

9.Cycle

Granny Smith/The Everest/City to Surf ..

Wollongong Bike Ride

7 Bridges / TT

n
o

11

8 Bathurst 1000 / Leura Garden Festival-+Sjf

0
@
+—T
3

Golden Eagle / Newtown Festival / Newcastle Festival

SMH Half Marathon

Central / Flying Junction to Erskineville Junction (lllawarra Lines)

Erskineville Junction to Port Kembla (lllawarra Lines)

Sutherland to Cronulla

Sydenham to Hurstville (Illawarra Locals

Eastern Suburbs Line Possession

Bondi Junction to Erskineville Junction
Track Configuration 2
Turrella to Leppington (Mains, East Hills and Leppington Lines)

Flying Juncti
Up and Down lIi

ion to Meeks Road
awarra Lines

Coniston to Port Kembla

oniston to

Excludes

Port

Kembla

Newcastle Supercars

|

Premiers Concert
Carols in the Domain
Christmas Day / Boxing Day

Operain the Park / lllawarra Folk Festival

Australia Day

[N
©
o)

ecC 2

§ New Years Day

26 Jan

N
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o
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to

Rugby World 7's

GupGirl

Mardi Gras Parade / Thirlmere Steam Festival

Mortdale Yard 38
hour:

S

Golden Slipper / Brigadoon is Bundanton *

Easter Show starts 26
Easter Show

Easter Show

Easter Long Weekend
Easter Show ends 6
International Triathlon
Maitland Steam Festival

N
)

=
®

Apri

<«—— School Holidays

ANZAC Day / Hawkesbury Show / Groovin the-Moo

Wings over lllawarra

Waterfall to Wollongong

4 Day CD
Coalcliff Tunnel

SMH Half Marathon

Vivid Festival / Blue Mountains Steam ...

Vivid Festival

Con

Vivid Festival / International Rugby O

Vivid Festival

iston

Vivid Festival

Excludes
to Port Kembla

Vivid Festival
Vivid Festival

Woodford to Glenbrook Bike and Fun Run

—

]

Flying Junction to Meeks Road
Up and Down lllawarra Lines

Turrella to Revesby (Locals Lines

Track Configuration 3

o

Platform No. 1 to 4 Sydney Yard to Wells Street

|[_Wells Street to Strathfield (Main Lines) I

Wells Street to Strathfield (Suburban Lines

Strathfield to Clyde and Olympic Park Possessions

Redfern to Clyde (Mains)

| Flemington Car Sheds (All Tracks) I

Lidcombe to Olympic Park &

Flemington, Lidcombe to Olympic Park
Track Configuration 4

Including City Inner Line

02:00

Car Siding

Tuesday to 02:00 Thursday

Up and

Incl
Forks

Enfield
and

d Down Mains
Lidcombe

Goods

Flvina Junction to Svdenham (lllawarra Local Lines)

lllawarra Junction to Lidcombe (Suburban Lines)

Flying Junction to Homebush (Local Lines

Lidcombe Junction Possession

| Bankstown Line
| 26th to 28th December 2020 |

\

Flemington to Clyde (Suburbans)

Lidcombe to Sefton (Main South) |

Bankstown Line Possession

Flying Junction to Sydenham (lllawarra Locals)

Sydenham to Sefton (Bankstown Lines)

Extends
(Continuous)

to MRJ

E (paiy

Extends to MRJ

Extends to
(Daily Handbacks)

MRJ

——

Lidcombe to Cabramatta (Main South Lines)

Extends to MRJ

(Continuous)

s

Goods Road Possession (Chullorato Botany ARTC)

Marrickville to Meeks for Sydney Trains

Chullora to Flemington for Sydney Trains

Auburn to Westmead (Suburban and West Mains)

All

hours overnight
Tracks

ATRICS Ci

Ees

a 0 ation 6
Auburn to Westmead (Mains then West-Suburbans)

Harris Park to Cabramatta (Y Link and Old South L]

ATRICS Ci issioning
All Tracks

Extends to Seven
with 4 hr All Tracks at start

Hills

Extends

to Seven

Hills

24 Hours

(Early start for Richmond
Line)

Granville to St Marvs (West Mains)

Seven Hills to Richmond

Track Name for Pilot Staff Working at Parramatta
Track Configuration 7

-

Country Rail Network CRN

Blacktown to Emu Plains

[

Up Main:

- Zig Zag

| _Emu Plains to Katoomba

Down Main/Down Reception: Coal

Katoomba to Wallerawang

Track Configuration 8
MTS (Metro) M1: Chatswood to Cherrybrook

North Sydney to Gordon

Stage - Lithgow B Frame

Daily Extensions to Katoomba

8 |

North Sydney

Sidings

[ | [ Hornsby to Gordon

Track Configuration 9

Hunter Valley Possessions

HV

Strathfield to Wyong only

Berowra to Newcastle Interchange only

Flemington to Rhodes (Goods & Down Relief Lines)
Track Configuration 11

Possession of Roads 1 to 4 or 5 to 8 or 9 to15

Track Configuration 12
Flying Junction and Central (ESR and Up and Down lllawarra) |

No. 1

Up and Down Suburans

Hornsby
Maintenance
Centre
Fri 22:00 - Sun
22:00

ATRICS
Commissioning
Wyon

L1

North Sydney Car
é\osedown

Lithgow to Katoomba

Day time only

PSW Up Main

Newnes to Oakey Park

overnight

—F—

HV

HV

No. 5 to 12 Platforms
Including
Up and Down Suburban lines

to 12 Platforms

Full Yard Closure

Including

1+

-

Ym

Saturday 28hours

Up and Down Local lines overnight

Including Up and Down
Main and Suburban Lines
lllawarra Junction to Homebush

—F—

Clear of North Strathfield
ATRICS Commissioning
Gosford

[
9
9

]

No.

No.9to

Flying Junction to Sydenham (Up and Down lllawarra Locals) |
Eveleigh Yard (Power Outage Onl |

12

Platforms

[ ]
No. 5 to 12 Platforms
Including Up and Down Suburban
All weekend

and overnight on the

Track Configuration 13 (bv Exception Only)
Strathfield to Lidcombe

Up and Down Local Lines

Lidcombe to Harris Park (3 Tracks'

ARTC SSFL (Southern Svdneyv Freiaht Line)

L[
14
14

Sefton / Fairfield to Glenfield

lines

Eveleigh Special
(Incl. llla Mains)

8to

12 Platfors

ms

No. 8 to 12 Platforms

= et e
—— 26th Decemebr 02:00 to 31st ———t———
02:00

No. 5 to 12 Platforms
6 hours overnight
Suburban Lines only

26th to 28th December

Flying Junction to Meeks Road
on llawarra Lines

26 - 30 December

r

All Weekend

Liverpool and East Hills to
Macarthul

Flying Junction to Meeks Road
on lllawarra Local /Bankstown Lines

6 hours overnight
Glenfield Junction

|| Suburbans and Locals

No. 5 to 12 Platforms
6 hours overnight

No. 1 to 12 Platforms
Full Yard Closure

6 hours overnight

Granville

14

Glenfield to Macarthur

Metro CBD Possession

Citv Inner Line

City Outer Line

Wvnvard to Flvina Junction (Shores and Suburbans)

Flving Junction to Ashfield (Locals)

p and Down Suburban Lines
xtended to Burwood
(Early

E;

B D |

CBD Closure

[

start Subs/Shores/CO)

Up and Down Suburban lines

extended to Burwood

Flvina Junction to Erskineville and Dives (lllawarra)

||
L
L

ng 0 a

Track Configuration 16

AL

Platform No. 23

for Metro Only

Inner Harbour to Nowra and Unanderra

M

.

Executive Review Required

Executive approval gained
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Special Event Weekends
Configuration Weekend

Bussing Possession / Closedown
Non Bussing Possession / Closedown

8-9 Aug

15-16 Aug

29-30 Aug
12-13 Sept

Low Impact or No Bussing Weekend

Sydney Metro required Possession
Up Main West Pilot Staff Working

Up Suburban West Pilot Staff Working

Legend

19-20 Sept

26-27 Sept

3-5 Oct

10-11 Oct
24-25 Oct
31 0Oct -1 Nov

ARTC Configuration No. 16

Hunter Valley Possession / Closedown
SSFL Closedown / Possession

Goods Road Possession (Configuration No. 10)

28-29 Nov

12-13 Dec
19-20 Dec

1-3Jan

9-10 Jan

16-17 Jan
23-24 Jan
30-31 Jan

6-7 Feb

13-14 Feb
20-21 Feb
27-28 Feb

6-7 Mar

13-14 Mar

27-28 Mar
2-5 April
10-11 April
17-18 April

20-21 Mar

24-25 April

1-2 May

8-9 May

15-16 May

22-23 May

29-30 May

5-6 June

12-14 June
19-20 June

26-27 June

2020

2021

Information in this document is copyright © 2019 Sydney Trains. No part of this document may be reproduced in any form or by any means without the express written consent of Sydney Trains. This document
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